19-0344; Rev 8; 12/12
MAX803/MAX809/MAX810
3-Pin Microprocessor Reset Circuits
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description
The MAX803/MAX809/MAX810 are microprocessor (µP)
supervisory circuits used to monitor the power supplies

temperature in the Absolute Maximum Ratings.
1, 2
8 12/12 Added MAX803_EXR/V+ to Ordering Information 1
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX803MEXR+T  MAX803REXR+T  MAX803SEXR+T  MAX809LEUR+T  MAX809MEUR+T  MAX809REUR+T
MAX809SEUR+T  MAX809TEUR+T  MAX809ZEXR+T  MAX810LEUR+T  MAX810SEUR+T  MAX810TEUR+T
MAX803LEXR+T  MAX803LEXR+T10  MAX803MEXR+T10  MAX803REXR+T10  MAX803SEXR+T10
MAX803TEXR+T  MAX803TEXR+T10  MAX803ZEXR+T  MAX803ZEXR+T10  MAX809JEUR+T  MAX809LEUR+T10
MAX809LEXR+T  MAX809LEXR+T10  MAX809MEUR+T10  MAX809MEXR+T  MAX809MEXR+T10
MAX809REUR+T10  MAX809REXR+T  MAX809REXR+T10  MAX809SEUR+T10  MAX809SEXR+T
MAX809SEXR+T10  MAX809TEUR+T10  MAX809TEXR+T  MAX809TEXR+T10  MAX809ZEXR+T10
MAX810LEUR+T10  MAX810LEXR+T  MAX810LEXR+T10  MAX810MEUR+T  MAX810MEUR+T10  MAX810MEXR+T
  MAX810MEXR+T10  MAX810REUR+T  MAX810REUR+T10  MAX810REXR+T  MAX810REXR+T10
MAX810SEUR+T10  MAX810SEXR+T  MAX810SEXR+T10  MAX810TEUR+T10  MAX810TEXR+T
MAX810TEXR+T10  MAX810ZEXR+T  MAX810ZEXR+T10